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Mother Lode Overall Womens 

Position Name Time Age City State 
 
1 

SCHROEDER 
SUE  16:45:00.169 51 MINNEAPOLIS MN 

 
2 HARRIS MICKI  17:35:20.341 49 ARVADA CO 
 
 
 

      

Position Name Time Age City State 
 
1 HANSON HARLEY  12:08:08.134 47 HILL CITY SD 
 
2 KRABBE JOSHUA  12:38:12.195 31 

FORT 
COLLINS CO 

 
3 MEYER JAMES  12:58:49.910 39 SPEARFISH SD 
 
4 CHASE JASON  14:03:48.354 34 LONE JACK MO 
 
5 OTSU PAUL  14:19:18.238 35 RED LODGE MT 
 
6 WASMUND STEVE, AMY  14:42:26.507 43 BOUNTIFUL UT 
 
7 BOLIN BEN  15:32:14.642 47 KANSAS CITY MO 
 
8 SCHROEDER SUE  16:45:00.169 51 MINNEAPOLIS MN 
 
9 BRUHN JOSH  16:59:57.091 31 RAPID CITY SD 
 
10 YUNIS BRYAN  17:31:56.139 32 DULUTH MN 
 
11 CLARK JOE  17:31:57.450 37 

WEST ST 
PAUL MN 

 
12 HARRIS MICKI  17:35:20.341 49 ARVADA CO 
 
13 DODGE STEVE  19:34:13.328 49 IOWA CITY IA 
 
14 MILLER MATT  19:34:13.339 42 KALONA IA 
 
15 NEY RANDALL  19:34:14.871 54 WELLMAN IA 



Mother Lode Overall Mens 

Position Name Time Age City State 
 
1 

HANSON 
HARLEY  12:08:08.134 47 HILL CITY SD 

 
2 

KRABBE 
JOSHUA  12:38:12.195 31 

FORT 
COLLINS CO 

 
3 MEYER JAMES  12:58:49.910 39 SPEARFISH SD 
 
4 CHASE JASON  14:03:48.354 34 LONE JACK MO 
 
5 OTSU PAUL  14:19:18.238 35 RED LODGE MT 
 
6 BOLIN BEN  15:32:14.642 47 

KANSAS 
CITY MO 

 
7 BRUHN JOSH  16:59:57.091 31 RAPID CITY SD 
 
8 YUNIS BRYAN  17:31:56.139 32 DULUTH MN 
 
9 CLARK JOE  17:31:57.450 37 

WEST ST 
PAUL MN 

 
10 DODGE STEVE  19:34:13.328 49 IOWA CITY IA 
 
11 MILLER MATT  19:34:13.339 42 KALONA IA 
 
12 NEY RANDALL  19:34:14.871 54 WELLMAN IA 

 

Mother Lode Tandem 

Position Name Time Age City State 
 
1 

WASMUND STEVE AND 
AMY  14:42:26.507 43 BOUNTIFUL UT 

 


